Cum
0.0
1.6
1.7
2.5
2.7
3.0
3.1
3.4
3.5
4.3
5.1
5.2
5.5
5.6
5.8
5.9
6.4
6.7
8.2
8.5
8.7
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.3
12.4
13.5
13.6
14.0
17.9
18.3
21.6
21.6
225
22.9
23.8
24.7
25.4
26.3
27.2
27.8
28.7
29.1
29.6
29.8
30.2
34.7
35.8

P-P

0.0
1.6
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.8
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.3
1.5
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.3
3.1
1.1
0.1
0.4
3.9
0.4
3.3
0.0
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.7
0.9
0.9
0.6
0.9
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.4
4.5
1.1

Anne's Reston Ramble from Bluemont
Directions
L W&OD from Bluemont parking
L Van Buren St
R Columbia St @SS
L Little Falls Rd @T
R Great Falls St @TL
L Pennsylvania Ave just before W&QOD trail
R Fulton St
R/L Spring StYW&OD Trail heading west
X Broad St via bridge
X Shreve Rd CAUTION! TRAFFIC
S Virginia Ln after crossing |-66
R Hurst St
L Idylwood Rd @SS
R Helena
R Providence
L Oak St
X Gallows Rd >Cedar Ln
R Electric Ave >Follin Ln
L Echols St TL
R BranchRd@ T
L Locust
R Park St
QL Fresh Fields pkg lot (opt. rest-stop)
L on sidewalk @Maple /Rt. 123
X Maple @X-walk for W&OD Trail TL
L/R Hunter Station Rd @Hunter Mill
R Lawyers Rd
R Twin Branches
L Glade Dr
R Sunrise Valley —-TRAFFIC
R Geological Survey Dr >South Lakes
L South Lakes Ctr TL (opt. rest-stop)
X South Lakes from lot onto Twin Branches Rd TL
R Lawyers Rd @ SS
L Birdfoot
L Stuart Mill Rd
L Vale Rd @ SS
L Leeds Rd
R Hunter valley Rd
R Hunter Mill @SS
L Vale @ TL > Malcolm
BR West Ave @SS
X Lawyers Rd > Ayr Hill
R W& OD trail
X Maple St
X Park (VCC on right--optional rest stop)
L West Street
R Trinidad St



36.2
36.5
37.2
37.3
37.5
38.5

0.4
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.2
1.0

L 26th St @T SS

R N Quantico SS

S bike trail @18"St

R thru wall to bridge to X over |-66
R (east) onto W& OD

BR into trail parking



